
Last Updated 6/26/23

Tennis and Pickleball Courts
Court Number 1 2 3 4
Type of Court Tennis Tennis Pickle Ball Pickle Ball

Court Number Name Time Day of the Week Date
3,4 Pogoriler 1-3pm Tu/Th June 4- Aug 27
3,4 Pogoriler 1-4pm Sun June 4- Aug 27
4 Goldberg 9-11am Mon May 1- July 31
1,2 Steffes 6-7:30am Mon June 5- Aug 21
3,4 Anderson 8:30-10:30am Tu/Th May 30-Sep 28
4 Dan Goldberg 10:30-12:30 Tu May 30-Sep 28
4 Caren Goldberg 3-5pm Tu/Th June 1- Sep 28
3 Barth 3-5pm Tu May 30-Sep 29
3,4 Hoots 9-11am Wed June 14- Oct 11
4 Hoots 9-11am Mon July 3- Oct 9
4 Grener 6:30-8:30am Th June 1- Aug 31
1,2 Summer Pathways 8-11am Tues- Fri, Mon- Fri June 20-23, and 26-30
1,2 Summer Pathways 12-2pm Tues- Fri, Mon- Fri June 20-23, and 26-30
4 Craig Abrams 7-8pm Thursday June 22
3,4 Mark Chelmowski 11am-1pm Saturday June 24
3,4 Peggy Anderson 5-6pm Saterday June 24
4 Loni Kagen 10-11:30am Friday June 30
4 K. Krueger 10:30-12:30 Thursday June 29

Pavilion
Name Date Time
Bayside Beer Garden 6/17/2023 2-9pm
Younberg 6/24/2023
Peterson 6/25/2023
Bayside Beer Garden 7/1/2023 2-9pm
Bayside Beer Garden 7/15/2023 2-9pm
Jeff Fishbach 7/23/2023 9am-2pm
Angela Krause 7/22/2023 12pm-5pm
Olson 7/29/2023
Girton 7/30/2023
Bayside Beer Garden 8/5/2023 2-9pm
North Shore Library 8/6/2023 12pm-5pm
North Shore Library 8/11/2023 11-2:30pm
Meyer 8/12/2023
Gallum 8/18/2023 4-8pm
Bayside Beer Garden 8/19/2023 2-9pm

Facilities are available on a first come first serve basis unless a reservation is submitted, paid for, and approved. Reservations can 
be requested online through Access Bayside https://www.baysidewi.gov/services/#/city/report/embed/facility-rental , in person 
at Village Hall, or by phone at 414-206-3915. Reservations will not be approved without payment. Reservations may be requested 
for any time during park hours. The Village processes reservation requests during business hours, Monday through Friday 8am-
4pm. Reservations are tentative until you receive confirmation. All active reservations are listed below.

Facility Reservations



Bayside Beer Garden 9/3/2023 2-8pm

Baseball Field
Name Time Day of The Week Date
Glendale Little League 4:30-7:30pm Monday-Sunday June 1- July 3
Gallum 4-8pm Friday 18-Aug

Soccer Field
Name Time Day of The Week Date
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